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OEM Reference

KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
MAZDA
MAZDA

0K20134550D
0K20134550E
0C20134550C
OK20134550C
B00134550
B09234550

OEM Cross Reference

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW

MOOG
MOOG

JP GROUP
DELPHI
DELPHI

2468301
2468301
FBJ5401
G3761
JBJ438
JBJ438
MDBJ104147
MDBJ104147
QSJ9321S
TC226
TC226
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